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Lesseuer, Brent
Stach, Bailey
Gies, Daren
Christy, Brent
Taylor, Brett
Weigand, Joshua
Fortman, Jason
Strickler, Jake
Stine, Adam
Mcgowan, Troy
Haldeman, C.J.
Fortman, Riley
Dawson, Scott
Smith, Emily

Hill, Andre
Farrell, Mike
Cline, Daniel
Liles, Lizzy
Eighinger, Dave
Guill, Susan
Hoffman, Heidi
Smith, Toby
Mcgowan, Logan
Stach, Hillary
Templeman,
Stephanie

Parr, Jason
Curry, Tiffany
Fortman, Nikki
Munro, Tyler
Grist, Mike
Fields, Elizabeth
Bishop, Kelly
Martin, Mackenzie
Grove, Natalie
Farrell, Jen
Grove, Josh
Dwyer, Michael
Martin, Matt
Jackson, Jim
Ragozzine, Vanessa
Haldeman, Kim
Hemphill, Melissa
Stine, Brandon
Stine, Aaron
Murray, Ben
Murray, Jeff
Guill, Molly
Allen, Saevion
Guill, Katie
Halliday, Chris
Fox, Brianna
Dillinger, Noah
Kleshinski, Rick
English, Rebecca
Ivy, Austin
Beveridge, Lyle
Minnich, Caley
Stine, Jackie
Brubaker, Amanda
Hunter, John
Sanderson, Erin

www.ohioraceday.com

D-Feet Diabetes 5K - April 26, 2015

Time Pace Type Division Place Bib # Name
00:17:11.513 5:30 Run (M) 40-49 62 275 Ivy, Amy
00:18:46.863 6:00 Run (m)15-19 63 68 Grove, Jennifer
00:19:11.110 6:08 Run (m)15-19 64 126 Adkins, Greg
00:19:22.540 6:12 Run (m)20-29 65 274 vy, Todd
00:19:35.110 6:16 Run (wv)30-39 66 71 Homan, Jenny
00:19:51.500 6:21 Run (m)15-19 67 301 Gehrisch, Stephen
00:20:12.500 6:28 Run (M) 40-49 68 183 Ring, Beth
00:21:10.733  6:46 Run (v)15-19 69 40 Snavely, Jodie
00:21:56.720 7:01 Run (M) 30-39 70 285 Merino, Jo
00:22:08.570 7:05 Run (M) 40-49 71 59 Peralta, Emma
00:22:16.120 7:08 Run () 20-29 72 133 Delarosa, Jillian
00:22:26.420 7:11 Run (F)20-29 73 78 Lammers, Dennis
00:23:14.750 7:26 Run (m) 30-39 74 62 Bender, Jill
00:23:20.130 7:28 Run (F)15-19 75 63 Bender, Mike
00:23:52.360 7:38 Run (v)0-14 76 14  Annis, Michael
00:24:09.200 7:44 Run (m)30-39 77 131 Hedeen, Maci
00:24:15.930 7:46 Run () 20-29 78 293 Donnersback, Kurtis
00:24:22.403 7:48 Run (F)o0-14 79 211 Zaika, Gabby
00:24:41.166 7:54 Run (M)50-59 80 58 Peralta, Demet
00:25:06.016  8:02 Run (F)40-49 81 163 Wright, Delbert
00:25:06.490 8:02 Run (F)40-49 82 92 Casto, Lori
00:25:30.493 8:10 Run (m)30-39 83 149 Russell, Jessica
00:25:31.843 8:10 Run (w)o0-14 84 19 Grauer, Samantha
00:25:33.430 8:11 Run (F)40-49 85 206 Thomas, Julie
00:25:35.523 8:11 Run (F)20-29 86 153 Hildreth, Jansen

87 147 Cass, Josh
00:25:37.333 8:12 Run (m)30-39 88 146 Cass, Julie
00:25:41.670 8:13 Run (F)30-39 89 273 Boebel, Brandie
00:25:46.760 8:15 Run (F) 40-49 90 34 Amicone, Lori
00:25:54.796  8:17 Run (m)20-29 91 72 Homan, Susan
00:25:55.203 8:18 Run (m)20-29 92 73 Homan, Herb
00:26:50.376  8:35 Run (F)30-39 93 232 Frame, Shannon
00:26:57.866  8:37 Run (F)20-29 94 260 Newmeyer, Debbi
00:26:58.500 8:38 Run (F)0-14 95 93 Casto, Randall
00:27:13.600 8:43 Run (F)o0-14 96 248 Pennywitt, Luke
00:27:17.550 8:44 Run (F)30-39 97 32  Ruckman, Nick
00:27:18.773 8:44 Run (m)30-39 98 12  Annis, Marcy
00:27:28.040 8:47 Run (M) 40-49 99 215 Calhoun, John
00:27:31.696  8:48 Run (M) 40-49 100 140 Fegley, Jay
00:27:32.350 8:49 Run (M) 40-49 101 297 Collins, Brandy
00:27:36.546  8:50 Run (F) 40-49 102 250 Wessel, Annie
00:27:52.140 8:55 Run (F)50-59 103 148 Veneziano, Lisa
00:27:57.340 8:57 Run (F)40-49 104 231 Willis, Brad
00:28:00.760 858 Run (M) 30-39 105 130 Dickison, Kristina
00:28:01.563 8:58 Run (m)20-29 106 154 Hildreth, Beth
00:28:01.780 8:58 Run (m)15-19 107 212 Roth, Theresa
00:28:16.396  9:03 Run (v) 40-49 108 90 Levering, Ruth Ann
00:28:47.366  9:13 Run (F)20-29 109 83 Dwyer, Barb
00:28:50.723 9:14 Run (w)o0-14 110 17 May, Ashlee
00:28:57.703 9:16 Run (F)20-29 111 291 Mobley, Makayla
00:28:59.683 9:16 Run (M) 30-39 112 119 Herald, Debbie
00:29:01.226 9:17 Run (F)0-14 113 277 Jackson, Jay
00:29:13.770  9:21 Run (m) 1519 114 246 Martin, Hunter
00:29:21.710 9:24 Run (M) 50-59 115 198 Chirico, Ruth
00:29:36.810 9:28 Run  (F) 30-39 116 222 Burriss, Rebecca
00:29:37.763 9:29 Run (m)0-14 117 199 Chirico, Felicia
00:29:40.836  9:30 Run  (m) 60-99 118 109 Johnson, Laura
00:29:42.180 9:30 Run (F)30-39 119 55 Beattie, Devon
00:30:03.230 9:37 Run (F)20-29 120 56 Knee, Linda
00:30:06.740 9:38 Run (F)20-29 121 157 Repp, Barefoot
00:30:08.310 9:39 Run (m)40-49 122 91 Wuebker, Ginger
00:30:26.016  9:44 Run (F)20-29 123 87 Meadows, Tracy

Printed: 4/26/2015 4:25:27 PM

Time

Pace

Type

Division

00:30:32.903
00:30:33.926
00:30:34.223
00:30:40.270
00:30:53.933
00:31:08.166
00:31:09.380
00:31:29.430
00:31:39.586
00:31:46.720
00:31:50.683
00:31:59.123
00:32:00.203
00:32:01.043
00:32:03.353
00:32:12.996
00:32:13.566
00:32:13.866
00:32:29.416
00:32:33.800
00:32:34.583
00:32:40.446
00:32:52.270
00:32:56.523
00:33:22.893
00:33:29.596
00:33:30.586
00:33:49.216
00:33:53.456
00:33:59.793
00:34:00.250
00:34:13.796
00:34:15.000
00:34:19.536
00:34:23.046
00:34:23.420
00:34:28.553
00:35:04.890
00:35:11.223
00:35:15.056
00:35:17.293
00:35:17.886
00:35:20.363
00:35:21.766
00:35:38.293
00:35:38.736
00:35:53.020
00:36:04.813
00:36:16.223
00:36:59.476
00:37:17.633
00:37:28.806
00:37:32.363
00:37:55.760
00:37:57.970
00:38:12.930
00:38:18.076
00:38:19.836
00:38:20.273
00:38:24.586
00:38:30.590
00:38:40.233
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11:00
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11:02
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11:16
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11:19
11:24
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11:29
11:32
11:36
11:50
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11:59
12:01
12:08
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12:13
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12:16
12:16
12:17
12:19
12:22
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Run

(F) 30-39
(F) 30-39
(M) 60-99
(M) 40-49
(F) 20-29
(M) 0-14

(F) 50-59
(F) 40-49
(F) 15-19
(F) 0-14

(F) 30-39
(M) 20-29
(F) 30-39
(M) 30-39
(M) 30-39
(F) 15-19
(M) 20-29
(F) 15-19
(M) 50-59
(M) 60-99
(F) 40-49
(F) 30-39
(F) 30-39
(F) 20-29
(M) 0-14

(M) 30-39
(F) 40-49
(F) 30-39
(F) 50-59
(F) 40-49
(M) 40-49
(F) 30-39
(F) 40-49
(M) 50-59
(M) 0-14
(M) 15-19
(F) 30-39
(M) 50-59
(M) 50-59
(F) 30-39
(F) 30-39
(F) 40-49
(M) 30-39
(F) 30-39
(F) 40-49
(F) 50-59
(F) 30-39
(F) 40-49
(F) 20-29
(F) 20-29
(F) 50-59
(M) 0-14
(M) 0-14
(F) 50-59
(F) 50-59
(F) 20-29
(F) 50-59
(F) 30-39
(F) 60-99
(M) 60-99
(F) 40-49
(F) 40-49
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125
144
132
138
11
168
7
81
173
226
225
145
155
203
202
265
210
254
184
121
143
84
234
13
134
188
190
233
141
135
82
103
104
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303
299
80
268
18
112
200
88
189
159
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36
37
166
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219
218
85
123
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75
25
26
197
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Adkins, Trish
Collins, Peyton
Bishop, Greg
Miller, Mandy L
Conrad Jr, Rick
Pfahler, Nancy
Sanderson, Heidi
Kasper, Adrianne
Vermillion, Christine
Mcglynn, Chuck
Amicone, Erica
Ryan, Joan

Hill, Megan
Windbigler, Murissa
Windbigler, Mike
Stach, Summer
Zaika, Heather
Scott, Jodi

Lash, Cindy
Cypher, Lou
Collins, Heather
Dwyer, Lexi
Myers, David
Annis, Isabelle

Risner-Moots, Amber

Fidler, Maddi
Fidler, Doug
Robbins, Julia
Brokaw, Alissa
Moots, Stacy
Dwyer, Matthew
Klenk, Mackenzie
Klenk, Morgan
Payne, Kelly
Grist, Heather
Sharp, Pepe
Sharp, William
Hiltner, Susanne
Coll, Lea

Kaser, Jean
Baker, Susan
Wiehe, Catherine
Fidler, Barb
Dahlhausen, Seth
Gillen, Kasey
Fidler, Alix

Fidler, Cori
Vermillion, Barb
Owens, Warren
Owens, Bonita
Shannon, Brittany
Rini, Ashely
Barrett, Hope
Barrett, Robin
Dwyer, Michael R
Picking, Peggy
Picking, David
Linn, Jerry
Brinkman, Judy
Hedrick, Isaac
Peterson, Tiki
Rinehart, Patti

www.ohioraceday.com

D-Feet Diabetes 5K - April 26, 2015

Time Pace Type Division Place Bib # Name
00:38:47.700 12:25 Run (F)50-59 186 255 May, Steve
00:38:54.016 12:27 Run (F)0-14 187 54 Baker, Kevin
00:38:56.650 12:28 Run (Mm)50-59 188 53 Baker, Kim
00:39:00.026 12:29 Run (F)20-29 189 193 Leedy, Clay
00:39:07.596 12:31 Run () 20-29 190 295 Endicott, Ethan
00:39:12.120 12:33 Run (F)60-99 191 102 Klenk, Robin
00:39:13.726 12:33 Run (F)50-59 192 105 Klenk, Shane
00:39:15.386 12:34 Run (F) 40-49 193 296 Lewis, Josh
00:39:17.773 12:34 Run (F)30-39 194 179 Eldridge, Robin
00:39:18.506 12:35 Run (M) 20-29 195 180 Eldridge, Tim
00:39:19.366 12:35 Run (F)20-29 196 282 Sigg, Marsha
00:40:10.866 12:51 Run (F)30-39 197 283 Sigg, Al
00:40:11.320 12:52 Run (F)30-39 198 201 Nabors, Brian
00:40:13.396 12:52 Run (F)15-19 199 269 Mowry, Colleen
00:40:14.776  12:52 Run (M) 40-49 200 192 Leedy, Jean
00:40:28.800 12:57 Run (F)o0-14 201 270 Weber, Deborah
00:40:29.623 12:57 Run (F)40-49 202 31 Love, LaRoi
00:40:42.846 13:01 Run (F)30-39 203 29 Love, Cheryl
00:41:05.553 13:09 Run (F)50-59 204 30 Ruckman, Nicole
00:42:04.036 13:28 Run (M) 50-59 205 47 Messenger, Velma
00:42:23.786 13:34 Run (F)30-39 206 251 Davids, Tammy
00:42:30.120 13:36 Run  (F)0-14 207 1 Haspeslagh, Katie
00:42:54.043 13:44 Run (M) 40-49 208 8 Haspeslagh, Malinda
00:42:57.773 13:45 Run (F)0-14 209 33 Rine, Eden
00:43:24.290 13:53 Run (F)30-39 210 280 Rine, Kaylynn
00:43:28.830 13:55 Run (F)15-19 211 151 Wenninger, Ashley
00:43:29.833 13:55 Run (m)50-59 212 39 Forchione, Lee Ann
00:43:51.420 14:02 Run (F)20-29 213 139 May, Betty
00:44:35.506 14:16 Run (F)40-49 214 266 Leatherow, Teresa
00:44:51.743 14:21 Run (M) 40-49 215 264 Stephens, Karen
00:45:22.013 14:31 Run (w)o0-14 216 220 Burkhart, Kaitlyn
00:45:43.820 14:38 Run (F)0-14 217 221 Burkhart, Kathleen
00:45:51.303 14:40 Run (F)15-19 218 171 Swesey, Stacey
00:46:00.503 14:43 Run (F)20-29 219 170 Smith, Jennifer
00:46:31.056 14:53 Run (F)20-29 220 258 Murray, Danny
00:46:38.100 14:55 Run (M) 30-39 221 259 Murray, Amy
00:46:48.100 14:59 Run (M) 60-99 222 300 Gerhrisch, Stephanie
00:46:54.250 15:00 Run (F)50-59 223 156 Waite, Jill
00:47:06.283 15:04 Run (F)50-59 224 287 Wiltanger, Kristen
00:47:17.656 15:08 Run (F) 40-49 225 286 Wiltanger, Shane
00:47:19.346 15:08 Run (F)60-99 226 249 Pennywitt, Christine
00:47:21.370 15:09 Run (F)50-59 227 294 Heuberlin, Diane
00:47:34.693 15:13 Run (F)40-49 228 230 Hunt, Sue
00:47:37.460 15:14 Run (m)0-14 229 160 Davis, Suz
00:47:37.673 15:14 Run (F)30-39 230 111 Kemplin, Terri
00:47:38.093 15:15 Run (F)20-29 231 165 Ridenour, Pam
00:47:42.456 15:16 Run (F)20-29 232 176 Stover, Shelby
00:47:53.956 15:19 Run (F)60-99 233 292 Mobley, Rod
00:48:59.046 15:40 Run (M) 40-49 234 290 Mobley, Lisa
00:48:59.250 15:40 Run (F)40-49 235 162 Branham, Kit
00:49:16.893 15:46 Run (F)20-29 236 161 Branham, Aggie
00:49:17.106 15:46 Run (F)30-39 237 228 Arnold, Bill
00:50:16.340 16:05 Run (F)o0-14 238 227 Arnold, Tressa
00:50:23.856 16:07 Run (F)40-49 239 305 Kastran, Marilee
00:50:24.740 16:08 Run (w)o0-14 240 306 Kastran, Don
00:50:38.736 16:12 Run (F)50-59 241 120 Baynes, Jennifer
00:50:58.550 16:19 Run (M) 50-59 242 152 Taylor, Angela
00:51:16.036 16:24 Run (M) 40-49 243 113 York, Shelby
00:51:27.563 16:28 Run (F)60-99 244 196 Stuart, Linda
00:51:30.700 16:29 Run (v)0-14 245 263 Galliher, Darcel
00:51:40.223 16:32 Run (F)40-49 246 262 Pennywite Jr.,
00:51:41.410 16:32 Run (F)60-99 Charles

Printed: 4/26/2015 4:25:27 PM

Time
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00:51:42.926
00:51:57.613
00:51:58.036
00:52:11.380
00:52:11.746
00:52:17.900
00:52:18.103
00:52:18.103
00:52:22.283
00:52:23.493
00:52:44.176
00:52:45.370
00:52:49.043
00:52:53.403
00:52:57.943
00:53:07.466
00:53:08.503
00:53:09.026
00:53:09.026
00:53:23.180
00:53:24.926
00:53:42.773
00:53:45.866
00:53:58.216
00:53:59.483
00:54:05.896
00:54:11.176
00:54:11.406
00:54:21.253
00:54:21.766
00:54:38.380
00:54:40.696
00:54:44.726
00:54:45.530
00:54:54.630
00:54:55.330
00:55:15.700
00:55:16.536
00:55:18.586
00:55:20.490
00:56:14.716
00:56:16.463
00:56:18.480
00:56:37.316
00:56:37.743
00:56:39.383
00:56:41.153
00:56:43.026
00:56:43.216
00:56:45.666
00:56:46.123
00:56:52.800
00:56:53.213
00:57:21.080
00:57:23.173
00:57:40.146
00:58:04.000
00:58:06.366
00:58:52.820
00:59:14.390
00:59:15.666

16:33
16:37
16:38
16:42
16:42
16:44
16:44
16:44
16:45
16:46
16:52
16:53
16:54
16:55
16:57
17:00
17:00
17:00
17:00
17:05
17:05
17:11
17:12
17:16
17:16
17:18
17:20
17:20
17:24
17:24
17:29
17:30
17:31
17:31
17:34
17:34
17:41
17:41
17:42
17:42
18:00
18:00
18:01
18:07
18:07
18:08
18:08
18:09
18:09
18:10
18:10
18:12
18:12
18:21
18:22
18:27
18:35
18:36
18:50
18:57
18:58
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Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
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Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run

(M) 50-59
(M) 50-59
(F) 50-59
(M) 15-19
(M) 15-19
(F) 50-59
(M) 15-19
(M) 15-19
(F) 40-49
(M) 40-49
(F) 60-99
(M) 60-99
(M) 40-49
(F) 50-59
(F) 50-59
(F) 50-59
(M) 40-49
(F) 40-49
(F) 20-29
(F) 40-49
(F) 50-59
(F) 30-39
(F) 30-39
(F) 20-29
(F) 0-14

(F) 30-39
(F) 40-49
(F) 50-59
(F) 40-49
(F) 30-39
(F) 20-29
(F) 50-59
(F) 20-29
(F) 30-39
(M) 0-14
(F) 40-49
(F) 40-49
(F) 50-59
(F) 40-49
(M) 40-49
(F) 30-39
(F) 60-99
(F) 50-59
(F) 30-39
(F) 50-59
(F) 40-49
(M) 50-59
(M) 40-49
(F) 40-49
(M) 60-99
(F) 60-99
(M) 40-49
(F) 40-49
(F) 50-59
(M) 60-99
(F) 40-49
(F) 30-39
(F) 0-14

(F) 60-99
(F) 60-99
(M) 40-49
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247 261 Pennywitt, Larry
248 164 Bovia, Robyn
249 76 Linn, Carol Ann
250 43 Diehl, Steve
251 89 Musche, Chasity
252 51 Apgar, Nicole
253 10 Conrad, Sheree
254 48 Wood, Elizabeth
255 172 Krystofik, Shelly
256 50 Clapper, Tammy
257 238 Liles, Lanora
258 241 Sprankle, Marilyn
259 244 Liles, Christina
260 288 Clark, David
261 195 Rinehart, Bud
262 239 Liles, Ruthie
263 243 Decius, Ashley
264 182 Eldridge, Hunter
265 181 Jenkins, Jamie
266 178 Wilson, Christopher
267 177 Wilson, Emilee

268 42

Kastran, Hillary

www.ohioraceday.com

D-Feet Diabetes 5K - April 26, 2015

Time Pace Type Division Place Bib # Name
00:59:15.870 18:58 Run () 20-29
00:59:37.136 19:05 Run (F) 40-49
00:59:38.196 19:05 Run (F)60-99
00:59:41.496 19:06 Run (m)30-39
00:59:44.306 19:07 Run (F)30-39
00:59:44.906 19:07 Run (F)30-39
00:59:45.206 19:07 Run (F)20-29
00:59:55.153 19:10 Run (F)30-39

1:00:14.550 19:16 Run (F)30-39
1:00:33.930 19:23 Run (F)50-59
1:00:40.833 19:25 Run (F)0-14
1:00:48.660 19:27 Run (F)60-99
1:00:52.220 19:29 Run (F)30-39
1:01:55.820 19:49 Run (m)50-59
1:02:20.343 19:57 Run (M) 60-99
1:02:27.876 19:59 Run (F)o0-14
1:02:30.586 20:00 Run (F)o0-14
1:03:17.840 20:15 Run (m)15-19
1:03:19.436  20:16 Run (F)15-19
1:03:55.763 20:27 Run (m)30-39
1:05:54.536 21:05 Run (F)30-39
1:05:55.923 21:06 Run (F)30-39

Printed: 4/26/2015 4:25:27 PM

Time

Pace Type Division
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247
70

217
59

144
265
84

13

103
219
280
113
238
239
243

285
131
211
203
188
104
181

61
216
94
114
137
205
79

108 Fortman, Riley

169  Smith, Emily
240 Liles, Lizzy

Name

Martin, Mackenzie
Grove, Natalie
Fox, Brianna
Peralta, Emma
Collins, Peyton
Stach, Summer
Dwyer, Lexi
Annis, Isabelle
Klenk, Mackenzie
Barrett, Hope
Rine, Kaylynn
York, Shelby
Liles, Lanora
Liles, Ruthie

Decius, Ashley

Merino, Jo

Hedeen, Maci
Zaika, Gabby
Windbigler, Murissa
Fidler, Maddi
Klenk, Morgan

Jenkins, Jamie

Templeman, Stephanie

Bishop, Kelly

Guill, Molly

Guill, Katie

Stine, Jackie
Brubaker, Amanda

Sanderson, Erin

www.ohioraceday.com

D-Feet Diabetes 5K - April 26, 2015
Female Results

Overall Runners

Time
00:22:26.420
00:23:20.130
00:24:22.403

Age Divisions

Time

0-14 Division

00:26:58.500
00:27:13.600
00:29:01.226
00:31:46.720
00:38:54.016
00:40:28.800
00:42:30.120
00:42:57.773
00:45:43.820
00:50:16.340
00:53:59.483
00:58:06.366
1:00:40.833
1:02:27.876
1:02:30.586

15-19 Division

00:31:39.586
00:32:12.996
00:32:13.866
00:40:13.396
00:43:28.830
00:45:51.303
1:03:19.436

20-29 Division

00:25:35.523
00:26:57.866
00:28:47.366
00:28:57.703
00:30:03.230
00:30:06.740
00:30:26.016

Type
Run
Run
Run

Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run

Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run

Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run

Division

20-29
15-19
0-14

8:38

8:43

9:17
10:10
12:27
12:57
13:36
13:45
14:38
16:05
17:16
18:36
19:25
19:59
20:00

10:08
10:18
10:19
12:52
13:55
14:40
20:16

8:11
8:37
9:13
9:16
9:37
9:38
9:44

71

206
17

291
199
138
225
233
229
303
187
191
166
30

33

220
171
10

224
142
214
252
41

275
68

133
62

149
19

273
232
12

297
250
130
90

55

173
145
155
254
143

Homan, Jenny
Thomas, Julie
May, Ashlee
Mobley, Makayla
Chirico, Felicia
Miller, Mandy L
Amicone, Erica
Robbins, Julia
Payne, Kelly
Grist, Heather
Fidler, Alix
Fidler, Cori
Shannon, Brittany
Ruckman, Nicole
Rine, Eden
Burkhart, Kaitlyn
Swesey, Stacey

Conrad, Sheree

Curry, Tiffany
Fields, Elizabeth
Farrell, Jen
English, Rebecca
Minnich, Caley
vy, Amy

Grove, Jennifer
Delarosa, Jillian
Bender, Jill
Russell, Jessica
Grauer, Samantha
Boebel, Brandie
Frame, Shannon
Annis, Marcy
Collins, Brandy
Wessel, Annie
Dickison, Kristina
Levering, Ruth Ann
Beattie, Devon
Vermillion, Christine
Ryan, Joan

Hill, Megan

Scott, Jodi

Collins, Heather
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00:30:53.933
00:32:56.523
00:36:16.223
00:36:59.476
00:38:12.930
00:39:00.026
00:39:19.366
00:43:51.420
00:46:00.503
00:46:31.056
00:47:38.093
00:47:42.456
00:49:16.893
00:53:09.026
00:53:58.216
00:54:38.380
00:54:44.726
00:59:45.206

30-39 Division

00:25:41.670
00:26:50.376
00:27:17.550
00:29:36.810
00:29:42.180
00:30:32.903
00:30:33.926
00:31:50.683
00:32:00.203
00:32:40.446
00:32:52.270
00:33:49.216
00:34:13.796
00:34:28.553
00:35:15.056
00:35:17.293
00:35:21.766
00:35:53.020
00:38:19.836
00:39:17.773
00:40:10.866
00:40:11.320
00:40:42.846
00:42:23.786

Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run

Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run

9:53
10:32
11:36
11:50
12:13
12:29
12:35
14:02
14:43
14:53
15:15
15:16
15:46
17:00
17:16
17:29
17:31
19:07

8:13

8:35

8:44

9:28

9:30

9:46

9:47

10:11
10:14
10:27
10:31
10:49
10:57
11:02
11:17
11:17
11:19
11:29
12:16
12:34
12:51
12:52
13:01
13:34
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Line Through = Disqualified

134
158
167
1

8
151
264
170
249
160
152
89
51
48
172
244
177
42

115
110
24
106
271
35
40
92
146
72
260
148
154
83
91
87
81
210
141
112
189
37
218
197

Risner-Moots, Amber
Gillen, Kasey

Rini, Ashely
Haspeslagh, Katie
Haspeslagh, Malinda
Wenninger, Ashley
Stephens, Karen
Smith, Jennifer
Pennywitt, Christine
Davis, Suz

Taylor, Angela
Musche, Chasity
Apgar, Nicole

Wood, Elizabeth
Krystofik, Shelly
Liles, Christina
Wilson, Emilee

Kastran, Hillary

Guill, Susan
Hoffman, Heidi
Stach, Hillary
Fortman, Nikki
Ragozzine, Vanessa
Hemphill, Melissa
Snavely, Jodie
Casto, Lori

Cass, Julie
Homan, Susan
Newmeyer, Debbi
Veneziano, Lisa
Hildreth, Beth
Dwyer, Barb
Wuebker, Ginger
Meadows, Tracy
Kasper, Adrianne
Zaika, Heather
Brokaw, Alissa
Kaser, Jean
Fidler, Barb
Owens, Bonita
Barrett, Robin

Peterson, Tiki
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D-Feet Diabetes 5K - April 26, 2015

00:43:24.290
00:47:37.673
00:49:17.106
00:53:42.773
00:53:45.866
00:54:05.896
00:54:21.766
00:54:45.530
00:56:14.716
00:56:37.316
00:58:04.000
00:59:44.306
00:59:44.906
00:59:55.153
1:00:14.550
1:00:52.220
1:05:54.536
1:05:55.923

40-49 Division

00:25:06.016
00:25:06.490
00:25:33.430
00:25:46.760
00:27:36.546
00:27:57.340
00:31:29.430
00:32:34.583
00:33:30.586
00:33:59.793
00:34:15.000
00:35:17.886
00:35:38.293
00:36:04.813
00:38:30.590
00:38:40.233
00:39:15.386
00:40:29.623
00:44:35.506
00:47:17.656
00:47:34.693
00:48:59.250
00:50:23.856
00:51:40.223

Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run

Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run

Female Results

13:53
15:14
15:46
17:11
17:12
17:18
17:24
17:31
18:00
18:07
18:35
19:07
19:07
19:10
19:16
19:29
21:05
21:06

8:02
8:02
8:11
8:15
8:50
8:57
10:04
10:25
10:43
10:52
10:58
11:17
11:24
11:32
12:19
12:22
12:34
12:57
14:16
15:08
15:13
15:40
16:07
16:32

179
29

47

39

266
259
300
287
165
290
227
120
164

27

183
34

212
119
198
222
109
125
77

184
268
18

88

123
53

102
269
192
270
251
139
221
156
230
111
305
50

Eldridge, Robin
Love, Cheryl
Messenger, Velma
Forchione, Lee Ann
Leatherow, Teresa

Murray, Amy

Gerhrisch, Stephanie

Wiltanger, Kristen
Ridenour, Pam
Mobley, Lisa
Arnold, Tressa
Baynes, Jennifer

Bovia, Robyn

Haldeman, Kim
Ring, Beth
Amicone, Lori
Roth, Theresa
Herald, Debbie
Chirico, Ruth
Burriss, Rebecca
Johnson, Laura
Adkins, Trish
Sanderson, Heidi
Lash, Cindy
Hiltner, Susanne
Coll, Lea

Wiehe, Catherine
Picking, Peggy
Baker, Kim
Klenk, Robin
Mowry, Colleen
Leedy, Jean
Weber, Deborah
Davids, Tammy
May, Betty
Burkhart, Kathleen
Waite, Jill

Hunt, Sue
Kemplin, Terri
Kastran, Marilee

Clapper, Tammy
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00:52:22.283
00:53:09.026
00:53:23.180
00:54:11.176
00:54:21.253
00:54:55.330
00:55:15.700
00:55:18.586
00:56:39.383
00:56:43.216
00:56:53.213
00:57:40.146
00:59:37.136

50-59 Division

00:27:52.140
00:31:09.380
00:33:53.456
00:35:38.736
00:37:17.633
00:37:55.760
00:37:57.970
00:38:18.076
00:38:47.700
00:39:13.726
00:41:05.553
00:46:54.250
00:47:06.283
00:47:21.370
00:50:38.736
00:51:58.036
00:52:17.900
00:52:53.403
00:52:57.943
00:53:07.466
00:53:24.926
00:54:11.406
00:54:40.696
00:55:16.536
00:56:18.480
00:56:37.743
00:57:21.080
1:00:33.930

Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run

Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run

16:45
17:00
17:05
17:20
17:24
17:34
17:41
17:42
18:08
18:09
18:12
18:27
19:05

8:55
9:58
10:51
11:24
11:56
12:08
12:09
12:15
12:25
12:33
13:09
15:00
15:04
15:09
16:12
16:38
16:44
16:55
16:57
17:00
17:05
17:20
17:30
17:41
18:01
18:07
18:21
19:23
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56

168
200
174
25

194
282
294
161
196
263
76

241

Knee, Linda
Pfahler, Nancy
Baker, Susan
Vermillion, Barb
Brinkman, Judy
Rinehart, Patti
Sigg, Marsha
Heuberlin, Diane
Branham, Aggie
Stuart, Linda
Galliher, Darcel
Linn, Carol Ann

Sprankle, Marilyn
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D-Feet Diabetes 5K - April 26, 2015
Female Results

60-99 Division

00:38:20.273
00:39:12.120
00:47:19.346
00:47:53.956
00:51:27.563
00:51:41.410
00:52:44.176
00:56:16.463
00:56:46.123
00:58:52.820
00:59:14.390
00:59:38.196
1:00:48.660

Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run

12:16
12:33
15:08
15:19
16:28
16:32
16:52
18:00
18:10
18:50
18:57
19:05
19:27
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D-Feet Diabetes 5K - April 26, 2015
Male Results

Line Through = Disqualified

136 Stine, Aaron 00:28:01.563 Run 8:58
Overall Runners .
Place Bib# Name Time Type Division 78 Lammers, Dennis 00:31:59.123  Run 10:14
1 209  Lesseuer, Brent 00:17-11.513 RUN 40.- 49 293 Donnersback, Kurtis 00:32:13.566 Run 10:19
5 267  Stach, Bailey 00:18:46.863  Run 1519 11 Conrad Jr, Rick 00:39:07.596 Run 12:31
N 124 Gies, Daren 00:19:11.110  Run 1519 226  Mcglynn, Chuck 00:39:18.506  Run 12:35
261 Pennywitt, Larry 00:59:15.870  Run 18:58
30-39 Division
204 Taylor, Brett 00:19:35.110 Run 6:16
127  Stine, Adam 00:21:56.720 Run 7:01
Age Divisions 186 Dawson, Scott 00:23:14.750  Run 7:26
Bib # Name Time Type Pace 213  Farrell, Mike 00:24:09.200  Run 7:44
0-14 Division 236  Smith, Toby 00:25:30.493  Run 8:10
74 Hill. Andre 00:23:52.360 Run 7:38 4 Parr, Jason 00:25:37.333 Run 8:12
117 Mcgowan, Logan 00:25:31.843 Run 8:10 69 Grove, Josh 00:27:18.773  Run 8:44
272 Allen, Saevion 00:28:50.723  Run 914 129 Stine, Brandon 00:28:00.760  Run 8:58
276 Ivy, Austin 00:29:37.763 Run 9:29 237 Halliday, Chris 00:28:59.683 Run 9:16
301 Gebhrisch, Stephen 00:31:08.166  Run 9:58 63 Bender, Mike 00:32:01.043  Run 10:15
153 Hildreth, Jansen 00:33:22.893  Run 10:41 14 Annis, Michael 00:32:03.353  Run 10:15
248  Pennywitt, Luke 00:34:23.046 Run 11:00 147  Cass, Josh 00:33:29.596 Run 10:43
277  Jackson, Jay 00:37:28.806 Run 11:59 231  Willis, Brad 00:35:20.363 Run 11:18
246 Martin, Hunter 00:37:32.363 Run 12:01 299  Sharp, Pepe 00:46:38.100  Run 14:55
82 Dwyer, Matthew 00:45:22.013 Run 14:31 43 Diehl, Steve 00:59:41.496 Run 19:06
159 Dahlhausen, Seth 00:47:37.460 Run 15:14 178  Wilson, Christopher 1:03:55.763 Run 2027
85 Dwyer, Michael R 00:50:24.740 Run 16:08 40-49 Division
26 Hedrick, Isaac 00:51:30.700  Run 16:29 107 Fortman, Jason 00:20:12.500  Run 6:28
258  Murray, Danny 00:54:54.630 Run 17:34 118 Mcgowan, Troy 00:22:08.570 Run 7:05
15-19 Division 86 Dwyer, Michael 00:27:28.040  Run 8:47
2 Weigand, Joshua 00:19:51.500  Run 6:21 245 Martin, Matt 00:27:31.696  Run 8:48
281  Strickler, Jake 00:21:10.733  Run 6:46 278 Jackson, Jim 00:27:32.350  Run 8:49
256  Murray, Ben 00:28:01.780  Run 8:58 257 Murray, Jeff 00:28:16.396  Run 9:03
175 Dillinger, Noah 00:29:13.770  Run 9:21 101 Hunter, John 00:30:08.310  Run 9:39
32 Ruckman, Nick 00:34:23.420 Run 11:00 274 vy, Todd 00:30:40.270  Run 9:49
193  Leedy, Clay 00'52:11.380  Run 16:42 73 Homan, Herb 00:34:00.250 Run 10:53
295  Endicott, Ethan 00:52:11.746  Run 16:42 202 Windbigler, Mike 00:40:14.776 ~ Run 12:52
105  Klenk, Shane 00:52:18.103 Run 16:44 234 Myers, David 00:42:54.043  Run 13:44
296  Lewis, Josh 00:52:18.103  Run 16:44 135 Moots, Stacy 00:44:51.743  Run 14:21
182  Eldridge, Hunter 1:03:17.840  Run 20:15 36 Owens, Warren 00:48:59.046  Run 15:40
20-29 Division 75 Linn, Jerry 00:51:16.036  Run 16:24
289  Christy, Brent 00:19:22.540 Run 6:12 180 Eldridge, T'im 00:52:23.493  Run 16:40
08 Haldeman, C.J. 0022:16.120  Run 08 201 Nabors, Brla.n 00:52:49.043 Run 16:54
21 Cline, Daniel 00:24:15.930 Run 7:46 51 rove, LaRol 00:53:08.503  Run 17:00
286  Wiltanger, Shane 00:55:20.490 Run 17:42
304 Munro, Tyler 00:25:54.796  Run 8:17
302  Grist, Mike 00:25:55.203  Run 8:18 292 Mobley. Rod 00:56:43.026  Run 16:09
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D-Feet Diabetes 5K - April 26, 2015
Male Results

Line Through = Disqualified

228
262

279
60

58

93

215
140
132
121
190
122
255
54

176
288

207
126
163
157
80

283
162
306
195

Arnold, Bill 00:56:52.800
Pennywite Jr., Charles 00:59:15.666
50-59 Division
Eighinger, Dave 00:24:41.166
Kleshinski, Rick 00:29:21.710
Peralta, Demet 00:32:29.416
Casto, Randall 00:34:19.536
Calhoun, John 00:35:04.890
Fegley, Jay 00:35:11.223
Bishop, Greg 00:38:56.650
Cypher, Lou 00:42:04.036
Fidler, Doug 00:43:29.833
Picking, David 00:50:58.550
May, Steve 00:51:42.926
Baker, Kevin 00:51:57.613
Stover, Shelby 00:56:41.153
Clark, David 1:01:55.820
60-99 Division
Beveridge, Lyle 00:29:40.836
Adkins, Greg 00:30:34.223
Wright, Delbert 00:32:33.800
Repp, Barefoot 00:38:24.586
Sharp, William 00:46:48.100
Sigg, Al 00:52:45.370
Branham, Kit 00:56:45.666
Kastran, Don 00:57:23.173
Rinehart, Bud 1:02:20.343
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Run
Run

Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run

Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run

18:12
18:58

7:54
9:24
10:24
10:59
11:13
11:16
12:28
13:28
13:55
16:19
16:33
16:37
18:08
19:49

9:30
9:47
10:25
12:17
14:59
16:53
18:10
18:22
19:57
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